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= S WAL ¢ Ltuser™ YO ST pEVE] OPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION
— S 2 profesec siwes TYES bl ANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM  2008-0100
— cvdat Qoe pervmee dond A DRC Copy Application [. D. Number

VSt b full Foandedinn _ oy Lo~ Phil DiPierro 6/30/2008

Flaherty John P Kw Vet _ Do v o

Applicant Application Date

55 Chesley Ave , Portland , ME 04103 Single Family Home -
Applicant's Mailing Address Project Name/Description
Matt Flaherty 55 - 55 Chesley Ave, Portland, Maine

Consultant/Agent o Address of Proposé":'i"Site

Agent Ph: (207)415-2957 Agent Fax: 43% B0O10001

‘A-p'plicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot

Proposed Development (check all that apply): New Building [ ] Building Addition [ ] Change Of Use Residential [ ] Office [ ] Retail
[] Manufacturing [ ] Warehouse/Distribution [] Parking Lot [ ] Apt -0 [ Condo 0 [ Other (specify)

0
Proposed Bdridldil;{s‘;mé‘quare Feetor#of Units  Acreage of Site Proposed Total Disturbed Area of the Site Zonin'gmm
Check Review Required:
[] Site Plan (major/minor) { ] Zening Conditional - PB ] Subdivision # of lots ]
[[] Amendment to Plan - Board Review [} Zoning Conditional - ZBA [ | Shoreland [] Historic Preservation [~ DEP Local Certification
[ ] Amendment to Plan - Staff Review [] Zaning Variance [ Flood Hazard [] Site Location
[[] Adter the Fact - Major [7] Stormwater {] Traffic Movement [ other
[] After the Fact - Minor [] PAD Review [[] 14-403 Streets Review
Fees Paid: Site Plan §5900 Subdivision ~__ Engineer Review $250.00 Date 6/30/2008
DRC Approval Status: _\ Reviewer
[] Approved . Approved w/Conditions [ | Denied
See Attached
Approval Date ) Approval Expiration Extension to [ ] Additional Sheets
. » A ed
[} Condition Compliance N g [’ \ <\ bﬂ ttach
signature date ! Y
Performance Guarantee [ | Required® [ ] Not Required

* No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below

[] Performghge Guarantee Accepted
date amount expiration date
[} Inspection Fee Paid B o
date amount
[] Building Permit Issue
" date
[] Performan uarantee Reduced , ]
date remaining balance signature
[ ] Temporary Certificate of Occupancy _ [] Conditions (See Attached}) -
date expiration date
[] Final Inspection L
date signature
] Certificate Of Qccupancy
/ date
[] PerformancgGuarantee Released
date signature
[] Defect Gugr e Submitted 7
submitted date amount axpiration date
[] Defect Gu {ee Released

date signature



James D. Naa[eau, LLC

Professional / Land Surveyors

Lotter 0/ ﬁammztm[

(20810402{3‘11)
Date: ﬂugusf;z,'_zéo(?
To: Philip DiPierro

Development Review Coordinator
City of Portland Planning. Dmsmn
389 Congress Street

Portland, Maine 04101

From: X James D. Nadeau, ?.[_.S.-#2124
Christopher J. Flynn, P.L.S. #2291
Thomas P. Blake, P.L.S. #2370
Shane B. Haggett, £L.S.I.7. #NH584
Peg Viola, Office Manager
Nate Barnett, Land Surveyor

- RE: Site Plan For John P. Flaherty, 55 Chesley Avenue, Portland, Maine (Revision 3)

'Descrlption Of Attached Document(s)

1. 1 Eonaf copy of su'r'vey plbm Otﬁer to foffow upcm comments f'rom you.

918 Brighton Avenue - ' ' Phone (207) 878-7870
Portland, Maine 04102 S surveys@gwi.net ‘ ‘ : Fax (207) 878-7871



" Add New Condition
“From Default lst _

] Two {2) Clty of Porﬂand approved species and size trees m ust be planted an your street frontage prior to i |ssuance of a
ICertificate of Occupancy.

JAl damage to 3|dewalk curb street, or public utilities shall be repalred ta City of Porttand standards prior to issuance
Aof a certificate of occupancy.

; A sewer permlt is reqmred for your project. Please contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300 ext. 8822.The Wastewater and
Drainage section of Public Works must be notified five (5) working days prior to sewer connection to schedule an
inspector for your site.

A street opening permit(s) is required for your?i_te. Please contact Carol Merritt ay 874-8300, ext. 8822. {Only
Jexcavators licensed by the City of Portland are eligible.)

i The Development Rewew Coordinator reserves the right to require add|tronal lot grading or other drainage
improvements as necessary due to field conditions.

- Erosion and Sedimentation control shall be established and inspected by the Development Review Coordinator prior to
i|soil disturbance, and shall be done in accordance with Best Management Practices, Maine Department of
J|Environmental Protection Technical and Design Standards and Guidelines. All Erosion and Sedimentation control
fmeasures must be lnspecled and mamtaned dally

The appllcant/conlractors to insure that adequate separatlon and elevatlons wﬂl exist between the samlary service
and the sform drain so that when the storm water separation project on Chasley Street is constructed, the house
sanitary service and storm drain can be tie into the public system correctly




Barbara Barhydt- Fw: 55 Chesley Ave Singis Famly T Pagei]

From: "Jim Nadeau" <surveys@gwi.net>

To: <BAB@portlandmaine.gov>, "M & R Electric" <matt@mandrelectric.com>
Date: Tuesday, August 05, 2008 3:59:23 PM

Subject: Fw: 55 Chesley Ave. Single Family

Barbara,

| am forwarding a site plan to you for review. Philip DiPierro has basically approved 95% of the plan with
only a few remaining comments. They are:

Jim, I want to make sure the drainage is adequately addressed. The foundation needs to be high enough
to provide positive drainage away from the house. Code requires at least 6 inches of exposure above
grade. We also don't want to negatively impact the neighboring properties. In this situation the water
should flow around the house and toward the street. This site will require swaling and a yarad drain that ties
into the sanitary system at the property line through the use of a wye, this needs to be clearly shown on
the pian using contours, spot elevations, flow arrows, etc. Please make sure there is adequate pitch to
make it work. You can also tie the foundation perimeter drain, with backflow preventer, into this line.

Thanks for your attention fo these details.

Philip DiPierro

Development Review Coordinator
City of Portland Planning Division
389 Congress Street

Portland, Maine 04101

Phone 207 874-8632
Fax 207 756-8258

Please review our changes and provide input to this office as soon as you can. Thank you in advance for
your time.

Jim Nadeau

----- QOriginal Message —-

From: Jim Nadeau

To: Philip DiPierro ; M & R Electric

Sent Tuesday, August 05, 2008 8:18 AM
Subject: Re: 55 Chesley Ave. Single Family

Phil

Attached is a portion of our site plan which | review for compliance of the final few detaiis. This in hopes
of expediting the process for my client, Matt Flaherty. Please respond back with comments or approval.

Thanks
Jim

—— QOriginal Message —-
From: Philip DiPierro



‘Barbara Barhydt - Fw: 55 Chesley Ave. Single Famity ~ ~ — — 7 Page?]

To: surveys@gwi.net ; matt@mandrelectric.com
Cc: Barbara Barhydt

Sent: Thursday, July 31, 2008 5:05 PM

Subject: Re: 55 Chesley Ave. Single Family

Jim, | want to make sure the drainage is adequately addressed. The foundation needs to be high enough
to provide positive drainage away from the house. Code requires at least 6 inches of exposure above
grade. We also don't want to negatively impact the neighboring properties. In this situation the water
should flow around the house and toward the street. This site will require swaling and a yard drain that ties
into the sanitary system at the property line through the use of a wye, this needs to be clearly shown on
the plan using contours, spot elevations, flow arrows, etc. Please make sure there is adequate piich to
make it work. You can also tie the foundation perimeter drain, with backflow preventer, into this line.

Thanks for your attention to these details.

Philip DiPierro

Development Review Coordinator
City of Portland Planning Division
389 Congress Sireet

Portland, Maine 04101

Phone 207 874-8632
Fax 207 756-8258

>>> "M & R Electric” <matt@mandreiectric.com> 7/31/2008 2:53:27 PM >>>
Jim & Phil

Jim, 1spoke to Phil DiPierro at the cily of Portland he has brought up the following issues with the your
current plan. Please make the changes as soon as possible as this will now be the hold up on the project.
Please lets make sure we are on the same page and this is our last round of changes.

1. Change FF elevation 103 to 104 for the house, change 102 to 103 for the garage.

2. Show a Yard drain with piping on the right side of the house middle to front of lot with slight swale or
depression shuttling water into it - thus eliminating a chance of surface water from new house flowing on
to my fathers current house lot. The swale & contours should show spot elevations. This shouid tie into the
sewer drain with a Y fitting on the city property { city to separate sewer and storm run off during road
project Spring of 09 ). He would like you to show this line and the Y connection.

Phil - 1f | missed anything please advise.
Thank you both for your work.

Matt

Matthew Flaherty
www.MandRelectric.com

207-415-2957 cell

207-878-5864 office
207-878-4936 fax
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